
Mon	Nov	25 Tue	Nov	26 Wed	Nov	27 Thu	Nov	28

09.00
Registration	
Lunch	room

Morning	coffee	
Lunch	room

Morning	coffee	
Lunch	room

Morning	coffee	
Lunch	room

10.00

11.00
12.00 Lunch Lunch Lunch* Lunch

13.00

14.00

15.00
"Next	steps"		

15:00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00
21.00

Pizza	Party	17:30	
Lunch	Room

*	Alternative:	Roberson:	Quantum	isomorphism	is	equivalent	to	equality	of	
homomorphism	counts	from	planar	graphs,	Aud	10

Rørdam	10:00	
NBB	01.01.G.076

Shulman	10:15				
NBB		01.3.I.164

Oppenheim	10:15	
Aud	7

Becker	10:15		
NBB	01.2.I.158

Paunescu	14:15		
Lille	UP1	

Glebsky	14:15					
Aud	7

Eilers	13:15							
Aud	6 Thiel	13:15		A104


