	Mon Nov 25	Tue Nov 26	Wed Nov 27	Thu Nov 28
09.00	Registration Lunch room	Morning coffee Lunch room	Morning coffee Lunch room	Morning coffee Lunch room
10.00 11.00	Rørdam 10:00 NBB 01.01.G.076	Shulman 10:15 NBB 01.3.I.164	Oppenheim 10:15 Aud 7	Becker 10:15 NBB 01.2.I.158
12.00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch*	Lunch
13.00			Eilers 13:15	Thiel 13:15 A104
14.00	Paunescu 14:15	Glebsky 14:15	Aud 6	
15.00	Lille UP1	Aud 7	"Next steps" 15:00	
16.00				
17.00 18.00 19.00	Pizza Party 17:30 Lunch Room			
20.00				

21.00

^{*} Alternative: Roberson: Quantum isomorphism is equivalent to equality of homomorphism counts from planar graphs, Aud 10